Pre Requisite - 11 years old and must have completed Grade 5
Saturday/Sunday September 13/14, 2025
Saturday/Sunday October 18/19, 2025
Saturday/Sunday November 22/23, 2025
Saturday/Sunday January 17/18, 2026
Tuesday/Wednesday February 17/18, 2026
Saturday/Sunday March 21/22,2026
Saturday/Sunday April 18/19, 2026

10 am-2:30 pm
10 am-2:30 pm
10 am-2:30 pm
10 am-2:30 pm
10 am-2:30 pm
10 am-2:30 pm
10 am-2:30 pm

Room 232 &231
Room 232 &231
Room 232 &231
Room 232 &231
Room 232 &231
Room 232 &231

Room 232 & 231

$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90




|This course is afull in person CPR C/Standard First Aid course

Friday/Saturday/Sunday
Friday/Saturday/Sunday
Friday/Saturday/Sunday
Friday/Saturday/Sunday

September 26/27/28, 2025

November 28/29/30, 2025

January 30/31/February 1, 2026

March 13/14/15, 2026

6-10/9-5/9-5 pm
6-10/9-5/9-5 pm
6-10/9-5/9-5 pm
6-10/9-5/9-5 pm

Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231

$170
$170
$170
$170

Sunday
Wednesday/Thursday
Sunday

Sunday
Wednesday/Thursday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Wednesday/Thursday
Sunday

Sunday
Wednesday/Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday/Thursday
Tuesday/Wednesday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Tuesday/Wednesday
Sunday

This course is a combination of online materials and in person courst time.

September 7, 2025
September 24/25, 2025
October 5, 2025
October 26, 2025
November 12/13, 2025
November 16, 2025
December 7,2025
December 14, 2025
Janaury 4, 2026
Janaury 14/15, 2026
January 25, 2026
February 8, 2026
February 11/12, 2026
February 22,2026
February 25/26, 2026
March 3/4, 2026
March 8, 2026

March 29, 2026

April 12,2026

April 14/15, 2026
April 26, 2026

8am-6 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm
8am-6 pm

8am-6 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm
8am-6 pm

8am-6 pm

8am-6 pm

8am-6 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm
8 am-6 pm

8am-6 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm
8am-6 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm
8am-6 pm

8am-6 pm

8am-6 pm
8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm

8am-6 pm

Room 232 & 231
Room 161
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 &231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 161
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 161
Room 232
Room 161
Room 161
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 161
Room 232 & 231

$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170




Candidate MUST possess a current CPR/First Aid Instructor Award
Saturday December 6, 2025 8am-3pm Room 234/231 $150

Candidate MUST be 18 YEARS of age and have a proof of a CURRENT CPR Standard First-Aid

SKILLS
Friday/Saturday January 2/3, 2026 5-10/8-2 pm Room 234/231 $150

FUNDAMENTALS of INSTRUCTION
Saturday/Sunday/Friday January 2/3/9, 2026 2-5/8-5/5-10 pm Room 234/231 $250

DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC - CPR/First Aid
Saturday/Sunday January 10/11, 2026 8-5/8-5pm Room 234/231 $250




Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday

September 6, 2025
September 16, 2025
October 4, 2025
October 25, 2025
November 14, 2025
November 15, 2025
December 6, 2025
January 10, 2026
January 22, 2026
February 7, 2026
February 19, 2026
February 20, 2026
March 7, 2026
March 19, 2026
March 28, 2026
April 11, 2026
April 21, 2026
April 25,2026

Must be recertified every 3 years, once the original/recertified award has expired, you must re take the entire course.

9am-5pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm
9am-5pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm
9am-5pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
8:30 am-4:30 pm

9am-5pm

Room 232 & 231
Room 161

Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 161

Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 161

Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 234
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 161

Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231
Room 232 & 231

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100




