	CANADIAN RED C	ROSS Babysitter		
Pre Requisite - 11 years old and must have completed Grade 5				
Saturday/Sunday	September 13/14, 2025	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$90
Saturday/Sunday	October 18/19, 2025	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$90
Saturday/Sunday	November 22/23, 2025	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$90
Saturday/Sunday	January 17/18, 2026	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$90
Tuesday/Wednesday	February 17/18, 2026	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$90
Saturday/Sunday	March 21/22, 2026	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$90
Saturday/Sunday	April 18/19, 2026	10 am-2:30 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$90

	CANADIAN RED CROSS CPR-C/S	TANDARD FIRST- AID		
This course is a full in person C				
Friday/Saturday/Sunday	September 26/27/28, 2025	6-10/9-5/9-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Friday/Saturday/Sunday	November 28/29/30, 2025	6-10/9-5/9-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Friday/Saturday/Sunday	January 30/31/February 1, 2026	6-10/9-5/9-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Friday/Saturday/Sunday	March 13/14/15, 2026	6-10/9-5/9-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
	CANADIAN RED CROSS CPR-C/S	TANDARD FIRST- AID		
This course is a combination of	online materials and in person courst time.			
Sunday	September 7, 2025	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Wednesday/Thursday	September 24/25, 2025	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 161	\$170
Sunday	October 5, 2025	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	October 26, 2025	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Wednesday/Thursday	November 12/13, 2025	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 232 &231	\$170
Sunday	November 16, 2025	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	December 7, 2025	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	December 14, 2025	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	Janaury 4, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Wednesday/Thursday	Janaury 14/15, 2026	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 161	\$170
Sunday	January 25, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	February 8, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Wednesday/Thursday	February 11/12, 2026	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 161	\$170
Sunday	February 22, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232	\$170
Wednesday/Thursday	February 25/26, 2026	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 161	\$170
Tuesday/Wednesday	March 3/4, 2026	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 161	\$170
Sunday	March 8, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	March 29, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Sunday	April 12, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170
Tuesday/Wednesday	April 14/15, 2026	8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm	Room 161	\$170
Sunday	April 26, 2026	8 am-6 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$170

	CANADIAN RED CROSS-CPR/FIRS	ST-AID INSTRUCTOR RECERT		
Candidate MUST possess a cu	rrent CPR/First Aid Instructor Award			
Saturday	December 6, 2025	8 am -3 pm	Room 234/231	\$150
	CANADIAN RED CROSS-CPR/FIRS	ST-AID INSTRUCTOR COURSE		
Candidate MUST be 18 YEARS	of age and have a proof of a CURRENT CPR Stand	dard First-Aid		
SKILLS				
Friday/Saturday	January 2/3, 2026	5-10/8-2 pm	Room 234/231	\$150
FUNDAMENTALS of INSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ			
Saturday/Sunday/Friday	January 2/3/9, 2026	2-5/8-5/5-10 pm	Room 234/231	\$250
DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC - CPR/F	irst Aid			
Saturday/Sunday	January 10/11, 2026	8-5/8-5 pm	Room 234/231	\$250

	CANADIAN RED CROSS CPR-C/STANDARD FIRST-A	AID RECERT				
Must be recertified every 3 years, once the original/recertified award has expired, you must re take the entire course.						
Saturday	September 6, 2025	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Tuesday	September 16, 2025	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 161	\$100		
Saturday	October 4, 2025	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Saturday	October 25, 2025	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Friday	November 14, 2025	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 161	\$100		
Saturday	November 15, 2025	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Saturday	December 6, 2025	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Saturday	January 10, 2026	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Thursday	January 22, 2026	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 161	\$100		
Saturday	February 7, 2026	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Thursday	February 19, 2026	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 232 & 234	\$100		
Friday	February 20, 2026	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Saturday	March 7, 2026	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Thursday	March 19, 2026	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 161	\$100		
Saturday	March 28, 2026	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Saturday	April 11, 2026	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Tuesday	April 21, 2026	8:30 am-4:30 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		
Saturday	April 25, 2026	9 am-5 pm	Room 232 & 231	\$100		